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SKATE ONTARIO

SHATECAM AL

Rank Competitor(s)

Club

Niagara On The Lake FSC
Winter Club of St. Catharines
Hamilton SC

Tillsonburg SC

London SC

Hamilton SC

Grimsby SC

Hamilton SC

Niagara On The Lake FSC
Burlington Skating Centre
Watford FSC

Guelph Skating Club

Guelph Skating Club

Guelph Skating Club

North Point Skating Academy

1  Kyra Marotta

2 Gwenyth Preston

3 Annika McKenzie

4 McKenna Spitzer

5  Keira Van Dinther

6  PerriKismir

7 AnnaKarasinski

8  Isabella Ranalli

9  Marin McLaughlin

10  Sophia Pukli

11 Emily Van Gorp

12 Rowan Staines

13  Ainslee Staines
WD  Simone Chung
WD Lauren Batka

—

SKATECAMNADA

Trevor Crowe

Date:  3-Feb-2018

CategoryEntryList.rpt

Dennis Silverthorne Memorial Invitational 2018

St. Thomas Timken Community Centre
February 2 to 4, 2018

Pre-Novice Women (301)

Section
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Category Result Summary
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Points

29.29
26.76
26.34
24.77
24.52
23.28
22.79
22.06
21.20
20.16
20.15
19.49
16.70

Susan Blatz
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